Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.27
37.42
37.95
38.88
40.53
41.36
42.14
42.42
42.75
48.58
49.31
51.06
53.01

55.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.27
37.42
37.95
38.88
40.53
41.36
4214
42.75

42.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
296
284
264
233
219
207
203
198
135
129
116
104
89

WA Pts

325
296
284
264
233
219
207
198
203

Round

Round

F
H

Date

05/10/14
23/03/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
16/06/12
22/01/12
01/10/11
26/06/11
09/07/11
23/01/10
05/12/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
10/05/09

Date

05/10/14
23/03/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
16/06/12
22/01/12
01/10/11
09/07/11
26/06/11

Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Bletchley & District End of Season Meet
Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Haslemere B Grade Open

Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hayes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Barnet
Barnet

Haslemere

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hayes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

48.58 135 23/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2
49.31 129 H 05/12/09  City of Oxford Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2
51.06 116 04/10/09  Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Wycombe Dist 4
53.01 104 04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Wycombe Dist 4
55.76 89 10/05/09 Haslemere B Grade Open Haslemere Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



