## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time		Deveed	Data	Mark	Manua	Oluk Ourses Under	Laural
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.27	325	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.42	296	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
37.95	284	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
38.88	264		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
40.53	233	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
41.36	219	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
42.14	207	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
42.42	203	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
42.75	198	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
48.58	135		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
49.31	129	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
51.06	116		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
53.01	104		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
55.76	89		10/05/09	Haslemere B Grade Open	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.27	325	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.42	296	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
37.95	284	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
38.88	264		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
40.53	233	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
41.36	219	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
42.14	207	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
42.75	198	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
42.42 2024 pyright	203 4	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

48.58	135		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
49.31	129	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
51.06	116		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
53.01	104		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
55.76	89		10/05/09	Haslemere B Grade Open	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3

Page 2 / 2